Race Date
April 20, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Bianca Fourie
Madelise Grobler
Lezyl Dege
LUZELLE PRETORIUS
Sandra Steenkamp
Martin Vilakazi
Werner Human
Loritha Jacobs
Simon Railo

LOSKOP 2013 - 50KM
Overall Finish List

Loskop 50Km - Walkers

Bib No

Gend AG Place

4589
4675
2096
6234
1234
6987
4804
4822
6288
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20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
50-59
20-39
20-39
60-99
50-59
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